
KEYSTONE 

P.O. Box 2000 I Goshen, IN j 46527 

Serial Number: TW242106 

VIN: 4YDTH1G16TW242106 
Sales order 6253799 

Hideout 161 BH - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Hideout - Stonebriar 

Proven Package 

Solar Flex Ready 

Roof NC 

Product Year: 2026 
Model: Hl161BH26 

Equipment List 

0 

4,375 

0 

0 

Refrigerator - 12V - 3 cf 

Spare Tire Kit 

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Interior: Stonebriar 

Base price: 19,040 

0 

315 

184 

0 

Total Options: 4,874 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : RV Country Holding Company 

INC 
1725 S Casino Dr 
Laughlin, NV 89029 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Discount: 

Total: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

19,040 

4,874 

-4,375 

19,539 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 

47030

3,495
23,034




